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H 4345 General Bill, By Pitts and McCoy
Summary: Violations relating to hunting or trapping

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-9-1120, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE POINT SYSTEM FOR VIOLATIONS RELATING TO HUNTING AND FISHING, SO AS TO REVISE THE POINTS TO BE
ASSESSED FOR TRESPASSING TO HUNT OR TRAP AND RAISE THE POINTS FROM TEN TO EIGHTEEN POINTS.

12/03/13
12/03/13
01/14/14
01/14/14

03/04/14

03/05/14
03/05/14
03/05/14
03/06/14
03/11/14
03/11/14

House
House
House
House

House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 40)

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 40)

Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 114)

Amended (House Journal-page 35)

Read second time (House Journal-page 35)

Roll call Yeas-108 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 35)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 16)

Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry
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