South Carolina Legislature

April 20, 2024, 01:26:49 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H 4345 General Bill, By Pitts and McCoy

Summary: Violations relating to hunting or trapping

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-9-1120, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE POINT SYSTEM FOR VIOLATIONS RELATING TO HUNTING AND FISHING, SO AS TO REVISE THE POINTS TO BE ASSESSED FOR TRESPASSING TO HUNT OR TRAP AND RAISE THE POINTS FROM TEN TO EIGHTEEN POINTS.

12/03/13	House	Prefiled
12/03/13	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs
01/14/14	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 40)
01/14/14	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 40)
03/04/14	House	Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 114)
03/05/14	House	Amended (House Journal-page 35)
03/05/14	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 35)
03/05/14	House	Roll call Yeas-108 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 35)
03/06/14	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 16)
03/11/14	Senate	Introduced and read first time
03/11/14	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry